\/J VARTA

ORDERINFORMATION

VARTA Pseudo Article

For mer information besdk varta-automotive.com

ETN:
Artikelnummer:
Kortnummer:
Streckkod:

UK kod:

Forpackningsenhet:

123456789

1234567897992

Z99

0

TEKNISK INFORMATION

Volttal [V]:

Batterikapacitet [Ah]:
Kallstartstrom CCA EN [A]:
Langd [mm]:

Bredd [mm]:

Hojd [mm]:

50

500

100

50

50

Base Hold-down:
Layout:
Terminaltyper:
Holjets storlek:

Vikt fylit och laddat:

B0OO
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